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FIS BALTIC CUP 2016
MASTER MEN'S GIANT

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE SOPPELA Teuvo (FIN)
COURSE CHIEF ADAMSONS Reinis (LAT)
START REFEREE BUKS Ingus (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE PRANCANS Raivis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloud/Wind
SNOW Soft

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - PRANCANS Pauls Peteris (LAT)
- B - AUGUSTAITYTE Egle (LTU)
- C - VAHER Lisa Anette (EST)

PETRUF Morislav (RUS)
- A - MOROZOVS Kristaps (LAT)
- B - DAUKSTE Rudolfs (LAT)
- C - PRANCANS Pauls Peteris (LAT)

COURSE FIS-Rinne FIS-Rinne
START 418 m 418 m
FINISH 203 m 203 m
DROP 215 m 215 m
GATES 33 35
DIRECTIONS 30 32
STARTING TIME 11:00 14:00
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Master  

1 65 BERGMANIS Kristaps 1978 LAT Kore 48.90 (1) 51.31 (1) 1:40.21

2 63 MIHAILOVS Andrejs 1969 LAT Pantera 50.35 (2) 52.72 (2) 1:43.07 2.86

3 67 ĀBOLTIŅŠ Jānis 1968 LAT Kore 53.93 (3) 56.96 (3) 1:50.89 10.68

4 64 ANTOŅEVIČS Māris 1971 LAT Pantera 54.96 (4) 58.33 (5) 1:53.29 13.08

5 68 DENISOV Sergei 1973 RUS RUS Masters 56.43 (5) 57.75 (4) 1:54.18 13.97

6 70 RODE Aigars 1975 LAT Kore 56.61 (6) 58.68 (6) 1:55.29 15.08

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

66 STEGA Pauls 1971 LAT Kore

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

69 MELVERS Dzintars 1973 LAT Kore Gate 23
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RUN1 ANALYSIS
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2016.03.16.  /  Pyhä (FIN) 2016.03.27. at 16:16  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Master  

2 63 MIHAILOVS Andrejs 1969 LAT 24.37 (2) 25.98 (2) 50.35 1.45

4 64 ANTOŅEVIČS Māris 1971 LAT 27.22 (5) 27.74 (3) 54.96 6.06

1 65 BERGMANIS Kristaps 1978 LAT 23.47 (1) 25.43 (1) 48.90

66 STEGA Pauls 1971 LAT Did Not Start

3 67 ĀBOLTIŅŠ Jānis 1968 LAT 25.10 (3) 28.83 (5) 53.93 5.03

5 68 DENISOV Sergei 1973 RUS 27.81 (6) 28.62 (4) 56.43 7.53

69 MELVERS Dzintars 1973 LAT 24.02 Disqualified

6 70 RODE Aigars 1975 LAT 27.04 (4) 29.57 (6) 56.61 7.71
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RUN2 ANALYSIS
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Master  

2 63 MIHAILOVS Andrejs 1969 LAT 25.79 (2) 26.93 (2) 52.72 1.41

5 64 ANTOŅEVIČS Māris 1971 LAT 28.72 (6) 29.61 (3) 58.33 7.02

1 65 BERGMANIS Kristaps 1978 LAT 24.80 (1) 26.51 (1) 51.31

66 STEGA Pauls 1971 LAT

3 67 ĀBOLTIŅŠ Jānis 1968 LAT 27.24 (3) 29.72 (5) 56.96 5.65

4 68 DENISOV Sergei 1973 RUS 28.04 (5) 29.71 (4) 57.75 6.44

69 MELVERS Dzintars 1973 LAT

6 70 RODE Aigars 1975 LAT 27.67 (4) 31.01 (6) 58.68 7.37


